
Information

Description:EMC/1003294938/Cotton Waste
Bid invitation number:6300028317

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 20.07.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 20.07.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 04.07.2019 04:49:10

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.

Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 001523010505 COTTON WASTE  00:00:00 30,000.000  KG

Item long text:
WHITE BLEACHED, WELLTEASED, UNDYED AND UNSIZED CLEAN COTTON NORMAL TWIST
YARN WASTE, SHOULD BE REASONABLY FREE FROM TEXTILE IMPURITIES, NON
TEXTILE SUBSTANCES, LOADING MATTERS, LIKE SOFT WASTE,HARD TWISTED,FOLDED
OR SIZED YARN,RAGS,DIRT,GRIT,WOODEN CHIPS,BIDI ENDS,PAPER FEATHER ETC,
LIME,BARYTES,CHINACLAY,OIL,LUMP ETC, SHOULD HAVE A CLEAR APPEARANCE



Information

Description:EMC/1003294938/Cotton Waste
Bid invitation number:6300028317

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CONFORMING TO IS:6612-1979, SUPPLY IN NON RETURNABLE THIN GUNNY/PLASTIC
BAGS OF 50 KGS EACH.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


